
 

 
 

 

PRIMARY SECTION 

Activity Planner for the Academic Year 2019 – 2020 

 

Date Day Activity 

November – Fun Fiesta 

04/11/2019 Monday School Re-opens 

22/11/2019 Friday 

Fancy Dress Competition 

Std. I – Fruits or Vegetables 

  Std. II – Electronic Equipments 

Std. III – Advertisement 

Std. IV – Famous Personalities 

Std. V – Freedom Fighters 

29/11/2019 Friday Founders Day Celebration [Special Assembly] 

December 2019 Mauj– Masti 

02/12/2019  to 

06/12/2019 

Monday To 

Friday 
Sports Day - Fitness Mania 

23/12/2019 Monday 
Std. I & II – Candle Decoration Competition 

Std. III & IV – Star Making Competition 

Std. V – Christmas Tree Decoration Competition 

24/12/2019 Tuesday Christmas Celebration (Special Assembly) 

25/12/2019 To 01/01/2020 -   Christmas Vacation 

January – UdiUdi Jay 
02/01/2020 Thursday School Re-opens 

13/01/2020 Monday Commencement of  2
nd

 Formative Test I 

14/01/2020 Tuesday 

Patang Festival 

Kite Decoration Competition (Std. I & II) 

Kite Making Competition (Std. III to V) 

18/01/2020 Saturday Parent & Child Dance Competition 

26/01/2020 Sunday Republic Day Celebration 

27/01/2020 Monday Commencement of  2
nd

 Formative Test II 

February – Vocab Builder 

07/02/2020 Friday 

Spell Bee Competition 

Std. I & II – Shout it to spell it 

Std. III to V – Spell Bee Competition 

27/02/2020 Thursday Marathi Rajbhasha Diwas (Maiboli Marathi) (Special Assembly) 

28/02/2020 Friday 
National Science Day 

Cubs & Bulbul Khari Kamayee ( Std III to V ) 

March – Be Alert…It’s Exam Time… 
05/03/2020 Thursday Mosaic with paper competition (Std. I to V) 

06/03/2020 Friday Women’s Day Celebration (Special Assembly by Parents) 

20/03/2020 Friday World Water Day – Save Water Save Life ( Video ) 

23/03/2020 Monday Commencement of  II Summative Evaluation 

April – Reward of Hard work 

 Declaration of Results 


